Annexure -9
Name of the corporate debtor CANOPY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06.06.2022; List of creditors as on 29.07.2022
List of Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditor) Amount in Rs.
Details of Claim Received Detalls of Claim Admitted
Amount of
Amount of | any mutual . Amount of .
Amuont % of Amount of claim N Remarks if
de!
Si-No.[  Name of the Creditor Date of Amount Amount of claim Nature of | Covered by Amount | Whether Voting contingent | dues, that not admitted o.n..:. ::. r any
& ) " " covered by | related claim may be set- verification
Receipt Claimed admitted Claim security P share in t
Interest guarantee arty CoC o
Canopy Crest IRS Owners = .
" |Wettare Association 20-06-2022 3,35,18,847 - |Other Creditors 0 o| NO 0 0 0 3,35,18,847
2 |[Mr. Nabh Kant Sharma 20-06-2022 4542 700 - | Other Creditors 0 0 NO 0 0 45,42,700 -
|Mr. Shabandarn
4 |Mohammed Thana 26-06-2022 78,00,000 - |Other Creditors 0 of NO 0 0 78,00,000 )
_,_Sﬁgo_.ﬁ_dq:on Hussain &
5 |Mrs. Huma Syed 26-06-2022 48,00,000 - |Other Creditors 0 0 NO 0 0 49,00,000 -
V u revised claim
6 _,Zﬁ Dhanapal V 15-07-2022 13,01,14,579 13,01,14,579 |Other Creditors 0 0 NO 0 0 0 - received on
| 15.07.2022
BAeTGA26 | 13.01,14.579 " - - - - - 1,72,42,700 | 3,35,18,847





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

